
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

24
7

164
01
66
07
95

246
691
19
04

234
279
35
27

169
144
13

337
99
8

05
44
64
16
14
68
46
26

077
88
31

Name

Nanotech RT
Garage Team
Auto Deki
Ćapatori
Kart Moto
MRT
Cotton Superbike
Prva Ruka
Addinol Taurunum RT 2
A.M.S.S.
Moto Land
Suličarji
Dom Gardoš Team
C C
Moto Rad Prokin
Bubble Free RT
Speed Racer
BROKAT caffe
Bife RT
Nikola Racing
B I D  032 RT
Moto Garaža
S Tuned RT
Jahači Magle
Dobanovci RT 1
Dobanovci RT 3
Petroni X Team
Mishelook
Moped Laboratorija
MRT Tech 2
Rat Rod RT
Ćeraćemo Se Još

Overall BestTm

48.943
49.346
51.924
52.866
52.958
52.976
53.322
53.683
52.530
53.693
54.563
54.952
56.011
56.282
56.576
57.197
58.398
54.558
56.671
57.833
58.796
59.083
59.854

1:00.032
1:00.735
1:02.119
1:06.935
1:12.104

58.557
57.932

1:00.990
1:30.622

Diff

0.403
2.981
3.923
4.015
4.033
4.379
4.740
3.587
4.750
5.620
6.009
7.068
7.339
7.633
8.254
9.455
5.615
7.728
8.890
9.853

10.140
10.911
11.089
11.792
13.176
17.992
23.161
9.614
8.989

12.047
41.679

Gap

0.403
2.577
0.336
0.091
0.017
0.346
0.361
0.605
0.009
0.005
0.389
1.059
0.270
0.294
0.525
0.466
0.808
0.095
0.636
0.239
0.287
0.770
0.178
0.703
1.128
4.815
5.169
0.159
0.098
0.255

18.518
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IPONE MEC - Ada Huja I

MEC

New merge

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km


